#ﬂllncpneuma": Vodel: | INDSHIELD REMOVER WITH
_ ool Compan
oAstie s oidus e s | WINDKO|3Pc. BLADE SET - REAR EXHAUST

Mount Airy, NC 27030

Call 1.800.221.9705 for questions concerning performance of the product

PARTS BREAKDOWN or other inquiries.

Parts List

Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description

WINDKO-01 | Screw (MBx20) WINDKO-18 | Internal Gear WINDKO-38 | P10A

WINDKD-02 | Retainer WINDKO-19 | Ball Bearing (6000ZZ) WINDKD-37 | Valve Scraw
WINDK-0BE | Blade 57mm (2-147) WINDKD-20 | Front End Plate WINDKO-38 | Spring Pin(2,5x20)
WINDKO-04 | Packing WINDKD-21 | Spring(g 2, 5xd) 1 WINDKO-33 | O-Ring (522.4)
WINDKO-05 | Spindle Drive WINDKOD-22 | Spring Pin (0 2.5x5) WINDKO-40 | Exhaust Sleeve
WINDKC-06 | Mut Clamp WINDKOG-23 | Washer WINDKO-21 | Inlet Bushing
WINDKO-07 | Seal Ol WINDKO-24 | Rotor WINDKO-42 | "O" Rubber band
wiNDKO-08 | Ball Bearing (6900zz) WINDKO-25 | Rotor Blade WINDKD-43 | Housing Cover
WINDKO-02 | Head WINDKD-26 | Cylinder WINDKO-44 | Hattagon Wrench Key 5
WINDKO-10 | Ball Bearing (607zz) WINDKO-27 | Rear End Plata WINDKD-45 | Alr Hoze Ass'y 1/4°
WINDKO-104 | Ball Bearing (607zz) WINDKO-28 | Ball Bearing (696ZZ) WINDKO-48 | Sponge

WINDKO-11 | O-Ring (P14) WINDKO-29 | Motor Housing WINDEO-27 | Exhaust Hose
WINDKO-12 | Plug WINDKO-30 | Spring Pin (g 3x22) WINDKO-48 | Stop Ring
WINDKO-13 | O-Ring (P5) WINDKO-31 | Safety Lever Ass'y
WINDKO-14 | Screw (M5xE) WINDKO-32 | Valve Shaft
WINDKO-15 | Fork Drive WINDKO-33 | O-Ring (P4)
WINDKO-16 | Shaft Crank WINDKO-34 | Throttle Valve
WINDKO-17 | Coupling MNut WINDKO-35 | Valve Spring

Page 4




